2022 jinn naomuaa "V36exucTon moutacu" AXK CpaBHUTENBHBIN aHATN3 PUHAHCOBBIX PE3YIbTATOB
MOJIHSIBUH HATIDKAJIAPUHY COTUIITHPMA TaXJIHITH AQO «¥Y306ekucTon mouracu» 3a 2022 rox
Comparative analysis of financial results of JSC "Uzbekistan pochtasi" for 2022
(muHT cym/ThIc.cyM/thousand UZS)

Venm/poer/Growth

KypcaTknunap Homu 2022 iinara pexa 2021 iiura Pexara

HaHMeHOBaHﬂe ](IH}I](IKaTOI)OB
Name of indicators

01/01/2022

Ilnaun na 2022r
Plan for 2022

01/01/2023
PakT

HucOaTaH
Ilo cpaBHeHHIO €
2021
Compared to 2021

HucOaTaH
Ilo cpaBHeHHIO €
IUIAHOM
Compared to
Plan

Maxcynot (ToBap, UIII Ba XM3Mar) JapHU
coTHLIIaH cod Tyurym

YucTelii 10X0[ OT peanu3aluy NpoayKIUU
(TOBapoB, padoT, yciyr)

Net income from the sale of products (goods,
works and services)

274 437 582

288 031 731

298 634 910

109

104

CoTuiran MaxcyJoT (TOBap, UII Ba XU3Mar)
TApHUHT TaHHAPXU

CebecTonMOoCTb IPOJIAHHBIX TOBApOB (TOBApOB,
paboT u yciyr)

Cost of goods sold (goods, works and services)

207 429 005

211252193

223 904 938

108

106

MaxcysoT (ToBap, HIII Ba XU3Mar)
JTapHU COTHLIHUHT s oiinacu
(3apapwm)

Basosas nmpubsuis

Gross profit

67 008 577

76 779 537

74 729 973

112

97

JlaBp xapaxariapu
Pacxosl rieproa
Period expenses

78 143 279

87 489 692

105 653 632

135

121

MabMypuii xapaxariaap
AZIMUHUCTPATHBHBIE PACXOBI
Administrative expenses

36 782 424

39 817 692

49 816 813

135

125

Borka ornepanioH xapaxatiap
[Tpouwre onepalOHHbIC PACXO/bI
Other operating expenses

41 360 855

47 672 000

55836 819

135

117

Acocuit haonusiTHUHT OOLIKA AapoMayIapH
[Ipoune 10x0bl OT ONEPALMOHHON
NEATETBHOCTH

Other income from operating activities

13 418 647

15711 953

36 356 543

271

231

Acocuit ¢paonusiTHEHT doiinacu (3apapu)
[Ipu6buIs (YOBITOK) OT OCHOBHOH NESTENBHOCTH
Profit (loss) of the main activity

2283944

5001 799

5432884

238

109

MonusiBuii GaoNUSTHHHT AapoMaiapu
Jloxo OT MHAHCOBOM AESATEIBHOCTH
Income from financial activities

7350291

29 487 287

32899 120

448

112

10

MomusiBuii haonust 6yiinua XxapaxaTiaap
Pacxo/ibl Ha QUHAHCOBYIO ICATEIBHOCTD
Expenses on financial activities

7471 905

32588924

36 068 977

483

111

11

Jlapomay (doiina) conuFuHM TYIaryHra Kauap
¢oiina (3apap)

[Ipu6suts (yOBITOK) 10 HAJIOTa HA IPUOBLIL
(TpUOBLIB)

Profit (loss) before income (profit) tax

2162 330

1900 162

2263028

105

119

12

Jlapoman (doiina) comuru
Hanor na npuGbsUIb (IprUOBLIL)
Income (profit) tax

1472365

1190 929

1452944

99

122

13

Co¢ doiina (3apap)
Uncrasg npudbLIbL (YOBITOK)

Net profit (loss)

689 965

709 232

810 084

117

114




